Shobrook Auctions I.td

6 Stonehouse Street, Tel : +44 (0) 1752 663 341

Plymouth, Fax : +44 (0) 1752 255 157
Devon, E-mail : info@shobrook.co.uk
PL1 3PE

Modern Furniture and Effects
For Sale By Auction on

Wednesday 15 July 2020
01:00

Venue Information

Shobrooks

20 western approach
pll 1tg

Mew George St
Flora Ct

Premier Inn
Plymouth City Centre...
4.0 % [368)

3-star hotal

Western Approach 9
Car Park
¢ o

St Peter’s Primary School

19 ||aqduI-E:| uljod

Flora St o & a8
Google

Map data ©2024 Google



A W N P

© 00 N o O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

RETRO DRINKS BAR
SHOOTING STICK AND WALKING CANE
TRAILER

SCALES, CUTLERY, SALT 'N' PEPPER SHAKERS

ETC
2 X SHELVES OF TOOLS

3 X FLIGHT CASES

QTY OF HATS SOME BOXED

QTY OF PLATED AND PEWTER WARE
PLATES + RACK

TORQUAY WARE CHINA ETC

BOXED CHINA

QTY OF DVDS INCLUDING BOX SETS
SPARE

AM-TECH MULTI TOOL

SPARE

TOWN HALL, BOW ROAD PICTURE
HATS, SCARF AND BAGS

SPARE

SPARE

QTY OF BLANKETS

LARGE QTY OF CHINA

TOY STORY TOYS ETC

SHELF OF MISC

3 X SHELVES OF CHINA

SPARE

SPARE

RETRO MOTOROLA PHONE

SHIPS WHISTLE AND VINTAGE SPECTACLE
8mm CAMERA

JADE STYLE BEAR ORNAMENT
PRINCES MESSAGE, CLOCK, BOX ETC
SPARE

SPARE

QTY OF EARRINGS

QTY OF COINS

SILVER MEDAL, COIN CHARM BRACELET ETC

THERMOMETER IN BOX
SILVER WARE
QTY OF BROOCHES

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78

VINTAGE BUS LICENCE

COINS AND MEDAL

BAG OF COSTUME JEWELLERY
SEKONDA WATCH

QTY OF NECKLACES
BRIEFCASE OF MISC

QTY OF PERFUMES

SPARE

BOX OF MISC

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

PLATED CUTLERY

KODAK INSTAMATIC MOVIE CAMERA
SILVER CRUCIFIX AND CAMEO
BRASS TELESCOPE
FOOTBALL FIGURINE

ORNATE CORKSCREW
WALKMAN AND PHONE
LEEBERT HANDBAG

MUSICAL CORKSCREW AND BOTTLE OPENER

IN AN ORNATE STAND
SPARE

SPARE

BATMAN AEROPLANE

CHESS SET

QTY OF RETRO CAR BADGES

DALE EARNHARDT JR SUPERMAN MODEL CAR

PAIR OF BINOCULARS

GOAT FIGURE

LARGE QTY OF BRASSWARE
2 X ORNATE TELEPHONES

CHINA PIPES, ANIMAL FIGURES, SMALL TOBY

JUG ETC
QTY OF CARVED OBJECTS

SPARE

SPARE

SPAR

NASCAR CAR MODELS

NATIVE DRESSED CLAY FIGURINES



79
80
81
82
83
84
86

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

118

SPARE

NASCAR CAR MODELS
SPAR

SPARE

SPARE

WALL CLOCK

CAR ROOF RACK STORAGE BOX AND 2 X
ROOF RACKS

DISPLAY CABINET

SMALL SIDE TABLE AND PLANT STAND
QTY OF PICTURES

HENRY HOOVER

BLACK SOFA BED

VAX HOOVER

BUREAU

GLASS FRONT BOOK SHELF UNIT
BUSH RADIO

SIDE TABLE

TOOL BOX AND CONTENTS

QTY OF LP RECORDS

BOX OF MATERIAL

ORIENTAL FOLDING SCREEN

3 X MOTOR BIKE PLAQUE PICTURES
FIRE SCREEN

4 X CHAIRS WITH BLUE CUSHIONS
STANDARD LAMP

IRON BED FRAME

CAKE STAND

LARGE SIDEBOARD

CLAW FOOTED PEDALSTOAL OVAL TOP TABLE

LARGE ASIAN DANCING FIGURE
DUMBWAITER

HORSE AND JOCKEY FIGURE A/F
SPARE

ASIAN SEATED MUSICIAN FIGURE

GUN SHELL TRENCH ART UMBRELLA STAND

SHIVA BRASS STATUE
COPPER AND BRASS LOG BUCKET

BRASS AND WOOD PADDED FOOT STOOL AND

SMALL SIDE TABLE
4 X HIGH BACKED GREEN PADDED CHAIRS

119
120
121
122

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

151

152
153
154
155
156
157

SMALL EMBROIDED ROD BACK CHAIR
PLANT STAND
BOX OF SPOT LIGHTS

WALL CLOCK DECORATED WITH SIGNS OF
THE ZODIAC

VINTAGE SUITCASE

QTY OF BLANKETS

QTY OF NASCAR MEMORABILLIA
SPARE

LARGE QTY OF SEWING EQUIPMENT
SPARE

3 X PICTURES OF LONDON
GARDEN POWER TOOLS

3 X SIGNED PICTURES

HALLWAY MIRROR/SHELF

WALL HANGING TAPESTRY

QTY OF MATERIAL AND BLANKETS
SPARE

QTY OF PICTURES AND PRINTS
QTY OF TOOLS

QTY OF BLANKETS

3 X SHELVES OF MATERIAL

2 X RETRO TELEPHONES

3 X SHELVES OF WOOD, COOPER ETC
CHRISTMAS CARDS

3 X SHELVES OF CHINA

2 X SHELVES OF COTTONS

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

STAG DRESSING CHEST

QTY OF MAPS

CUTLERY, PORTMERRION GLASSES AND
PLACE MATS

SMALL ROUND SIDE TABLE AND SMALL
COFFEE TABLE

QTY OF COPPERWARE
STANDARD LAMP

MARBLED TOP PLANT STAND
2 SEATER SOFA

STAG CHEST OF 5 DRAWERS
STAG CHEST OF 7 DRAWERS



158
159
160
161

162
163

164
165
166
167

168
169
170
171

172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

186
187
188
189
190

191
192
193
194

LAMPS AND PLATES
STAG CHEST OF 5 DRAWERS
HORSE BRASSES, COPPER WARE ETC

STAG NEST OF 4 DRAWERSAND A BEDSIDE
CABINET

QTY OF BRASS WARE

2 X BEDSIDE CABINETS AND A CHEST OF 4
DRAWERS

MURANO AND GLASS WARE
QTY OF LP RECORDS
QTY OF STAINLESS STEEL T-POTS

DRESSING CHEST AND A CHEST OF 3
DRAWERS

QTY OF CHINA
PANASONIC DVD RECORDER
PAPER SHREDDER

RATTAN STOOL, VASE, 2 X CLOTHES AIRERS,
SIGN AND TRAY

WHATNOT TABLE AND FOLDING TABLE
2 X SQUARE DINING TABLES
WEDGEWOOD COFFEE SET

HOOVER UPRIGHT CLEANER

2 X HALFMOON TABLES

3 X TRANSPORTING CASES

4 X FIRE GUARDS

WEDGEWOOD "GOLDEN GLORY" DINING SET
VISITECH TV

VOW HAUS UPRIGHT CLEANER

LORD OF THE RINGS PICTURE
SQUARE KITCHEN TABLE

GLASS AND ORIENTAL BOWLS

EXTENDING TABLE AND 6 CHAIRS ( 2
CARVERS)

LARGE WEDGEWOOD DINNER SET
2 X SERVING TRAYS

MIRROR

PANASONIC TV (GREY)

3 X BOXES OF ELECTRIC SWITCHED, PLUGS
ETC

TABLE OF MISC

CADAC BBQ AND FOLDING TABLE AND CHAIRS
CAMPING GAS HOB

SAILBARYS MICROWAVE

195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

HOTPOINT DRYER

BEKO WASHING MACHINE

LINCAT TABLE TOP COOKER
BOSCH TASSIMO COFFEE MACHINE
HOTPOINT FRIDGE FREEZER
SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

DUMBWAITER

SMALL COFFEE TABLE AND 1 OTHER
SEWING PATTERNS

GARDEN TOOLS

PLATED AND PEWTER WARE

2 X SQUARE DINING TABLES

WALL CLOCK

DERRYS CLOCK PICTURE

3 X LARGE TABLE LAMPS

SINGER SEWING MACHINE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

BISSELL UPRIGHT CLEANER
UPLIGHTER

SMITHS ENFIELD WALL CLOCK
CLOWN PUPPET

SALT SHAKERS AND ELECTRIC KETTLES
DISPLAY SIDEBOARD
TRAVEL/TOOL TRUNK

2 X SQUARE DINING TABLES

QTY OF TRAYS

2 X WET SUITS, FLIPPERS AND CHILDS LIFE
JACKET

DOUBLE DUVAN

GARDEN HOSE ON REEL AND FOLIGE SCREEN
MAIL SORTER, 2 X TABLE LAMPS ETC
TROLLEY, FOOTREST, NEST OF 5 TABLES
SHIP PICTURE

ORNATE DRESSING SCREEN

HEATER AND 2 X HAIR DRYERS

HALF MOON SIDE TABLE AND SIDE TABLE



234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

245
246
247
248
249

250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

KILBARE DOUBLE DUVAN

METAL PRESS

PICTURES

PANASONIC CLEANER

SMALL PAIR OF STEPS

DROPLEAF TABLE

METAL FRAME BUNK BEDS

3 X WICKER DOLL SEATS

3 X CHAIRS (DARK WOOD AND RATTAN)
PAPER SHREDDER

2 X SMALL PINE SIDE TABLES AND 3 X PINE
CHAIRS (LIGHT WOOD)

PINE GLASS FRONT BOOK SHELF CABINET
QTY OF BOOKS

MARERIAL

LOFT HATCH LADDER

QTY OF CHANNELL LIGHTING AND SAFTY
SYSTEM BOXED

DROPLEAF TABLE

GARDEN LOUNGER AND PILLOWS/CUSHIONS
3 X PICTURES

2 X ARM CHAIRS

MOBILITY SCOOTER (KEYS IN CABINET)
BENCH CHOP SAW PLUS BLADE
SPARE

BOX OF MISC

TYPE WRITTER

CIGARETTE CARDS, PICTURES ETC
ECHO DOT

PLATED WARE

QTY OF LETTERS

MOBILE PHONES, IPODS,CAMERAS (SPARES
OR REPAIRS)

SPARE

RACING CAR MEMORABILIA

SHELLS

SPARE

SCRAP BOOK, VINTAGE MAGAZINES ETC
SPARE

CLOCK BAROMETER

VINTAGE BOOKS ETC

BOXED TOY CARS

273
274
275
276
277
278

279
280
281
282

283

284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299

300
301

SPARE

QTY OF FOOTBALL BOOKS AND MAGAZINE
UNIVERSAL HOOK SET AND ROLLER TRUCKS
TIN ROUNDABOUT TOY

SOCKET SET AND 1 OTHER

QTY OF VINTAGE CAR BOOKS AND RACING
MAGAZINES

SPARE
ELVIS PLATES
QTY OF BEER MATS

TITANIC SOUVENIR BROCHURE,POOL
DOLPHIN ETC

RECORD AND STANLEY WOOD WORKING
PLANES

SPARE

DIY BOWL LAMP

ELVIS DISPLAY PLATES IN SHAPE OF GUITAR
SHELF OF AMERICANA

QTY OF 45 RECORDS

BRUSH SET

MAHJONG SET

SPARE

ORIENTAL LACQUERED BOX BITS ETC
SPARE

LP, 45 RECORDS, CDS AND DVDS

2 X ARM CHAIRS AND 1 OTHER

LARGE QTY OF FIRE GUARDS
HEATER

TUDOR LAWN AERATOR

GLASS FRONT DISPLAY SHELF AND SERVING
TROLLEY

CANDLE AND HOLDERS
QTY OF CASSETTE TAPES



Shobrook Auctions Ltd Shobrook Auctions Ltd

Reg. in England and Wales No. 4470626 Reg. in England and Wales No. 4470626
+44 (0) 1752 663 341 www.shobrook.co.uk +44 (0) 1752 663 341 www.shobrook.co.uk
Lot No. Description Bid (£) Lot No. Description Bid (£)
PLEASE TELEPHONE TO SEE IF YOU WERE PLEASE TELEPHONE TO SEE IF YOU WERE
SUCCESSFUL. SUCCESSFUL.
Name Name
Telephone No. Telephone No.
Signature Signature
ALL THE ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AND COLLECTED WITHIN 24 HOURS ALL THE ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AND COLLECTED WITHIN 24 HOURS
ALL BIDS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR CONDITIONS OF SALE & BUYERS ALL BIDS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR CONDITIONS OF SALE & BUYERS

PREMIUM (18.5% + VAT - SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO VAT) PREMIUM (18.5% + VAT - SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO VAT)



http://www.tcpdf.org

