## Shobrook Auctions Ltd

6 Stonehouse Street,

Plymouth, Devon,

PL1 3PE

Tel: +44 (0) 1752 663 341

Fax: +44 (0) 1752 255 157 E-mail: info@shobrook.co.uk

Modern Furniture and Effects

For Sale By Auction on

Wednesday 15 July 2020

01:00

## **Venue Information** Shobrooks

20 western approach **pl1 1tg** 



1 RETRO DRINKS BAR **40** VINTAGE BUS LICENCE 2 SHOOTING STICK AND WALKING CANE 41 COINS AND MEDAL 3 TRAILER 42 BAG OF COSTUME JEWELLERY 4 SCALES, CUTLERY, SALT 'N' PEPPER SHAKERS 43 SEKONDA WATCH 44 QTY OF NECKLACES 5 2 X SHELVES OF TOOLS 45 BRIEFCASE OF MISC 6 3 X FLIGHT CASES QTY OF PERFUMES 7 QTY OF HATS SOME BOXED 47 SPARE 8 QTY OF PLATED AND PEWTER WARE **BOX OF MISC** 48 9 PLATES + RACK SPARE 49 10 TORQUAY WARE CHINA ETC 50 SPARE 11 BOXED CHINA **SPARE** 51 12 QTY OF DVDS INCLUDING BOX SETS 52 SPARE 13 SPARE 53 PLATED CUTLERY 14 AM-TECH MULTI TOOL KODAK INSTAMATIC MOVIE CAMERA 54 15 SPARE SILVER CRUCIFIX AND CAMEO 55 16 TOWN HALL, BOW ROAD PICTURE **56** BRASS TELESCOPE 17 HATS, SCARF AND BAGS **57** FOOTBALL FIGURINE 18 SPARE 58 ORNATE CORKSCREW 19 SPARE WALKMAN AND PHONE 59 20 QTY OF BLANKETS LEEBERT HANDBAG 60 21 LARGE QTY OF CHINA MUSICAL CORKSCREW AND BOTTLE OPENER 22 TOY STORY TOYS ETC IN AN ORNATE STAND SHELF OF MISC **62** SPARE 24 3 X SHELVES OF CHINA 63 SPARE BATMAN AEROPLANE 25 SPARE 64 26 SPARE CHESS SET 65 27 RETRO MOTOROLA PHONE 66 QTY OF RETRO CAR BADGES SHIPS WHISTLE AND VINTAGE SPECTACLE DALE EARNHARDT JR SUPERMAN MODEL CAR 8mm CAMERA PAIR OF BINOCULARS 29 JADE STYLE BEAR ORNAMENT **GOAT FIGURE** 30 69 31 PRINCES MESSAGE, CLOCK, BOX ETC 70 LARGE QTY OF BRASSWARE 32 SPARE 71 2 X ORNATE TELEPHONES 33 SPARE 72 CHINA PIPES, ANIMAL FIGURES, SMALL TOBY JUG ETC 34 QTY OF EARRINGS 73 QTY OF CARVED OBJECTS 35 QTY OF COINS 74 SPARE 36 SILVER MEDAL, COIN CHARM BRACELET ETC 75 SPARE 37 THERMOMETER IN BOX **76** SPAR 38 SILVER WARE 77 NASCAR CAR MODELS 39 QTY OF BROOCHES 78 NATIVE DRESSED CLAY FIGURINES

19	SPARE	119	SWALL EWIDROIDED ROD BACK CHAIR		
80	NASCAR CAR MODELS	120	PLANT STAND		
81	SPAR	121	BOX OF SPOT LIGHTS		
82	SPARE	122	WALL CLOCK DECORATED WITH SIGNS OF		
83	SPARE	123	THE ZODIAC VINTAGE SUITCASE		
84	WALL CLOCK		QTY OF BLANKETS		
86	CAR ROOF RACK STORAGE BOX AND 2 X ROOF RACKS	125	QTY OF NASCAR MEMORABILLIA		
87	DISPLAY CABINET	126	SPARE		
88	SMALL SIDE TABLE AND PLANT STAND	127	LARGE QTY OF SEWING EQUIPMENT		
89	QTY OF PICTURES	128	SPARE		
90	HENRY HOOVER	129	3 X PICTURES OF LONDON		
91	BLACK SOFA BED	130	GARDEN POWER TOOLS		
92	VAX HOOVER	131	3 X SIGNED PICTURES		
93	BUREAU	132	HALLWAY MIRROR/SHELF		
94	GLASS FRONT BOOK SHELF UNIT	133	WALL HANGING TAPESTRY		
95	BUSH RADIO	134	QTY OF MATERIAL AND BLANKETS		
96	SIDE TABLE	135	SPARE		
97	TOOL BOX AND CONTENTS	136	QTY OF PICTURES AND PRINTS		
98	QTY OF LP RECORDS	137	QTY OF TOOLS		
99	BOX OF MATERIAL	138	QTY OF BLANKETS		
100	ORIENTAL FOLDING SCREEN	139	3 X SHELVES OF MATERIAL		
101	3 X MOTOR BIKE PLAQUE PICTURES	140	2 X RETRO TELEPHONES		
102	FIRE SCREEN	141	3 X SHELVES OF WOOD, COOPER ETC		
103	4 X CHAIRS WITH BLUE CUSHIONS	142	CHRISTMAS CARDS		
104	STANDARD LAMP	143	3 X SHELVES OF CHINA		
105	IRON BED FRAME	144	2 X SHELVES OF COTTONS		
106	CAKE STAND	145	SPARE		
107	LARGE SIDEBOARD	146	SPARE		
108	CLAW FOOTED PEDALSTOAL OVAL TOP TABLE	147	SPARE		
109	LARGE ASIAN DANCING FIGURE	148	STAG DRESSING CHEST		
110	DUMBWAITER	149	QTY OF MAPS		
111	HORSE AND JOCKEY FIGURE A/F	150	CUTLERY, PORTMERRION GLASSES AND PLACE MATS		
112	SPARE	151	SMALL ROUND SIDE TABLE AND SMALL		
113	ASIAN SEATED MUSICIAN FIGURE		COFFEE TABLE		
114	GUN SHELL TRENCH ART UMBRELLA STAND	152			
115	SHIVA BRASS STATUE		STANDARD LAMP		
116	COPPER AND BRASS LOG BUCKET	154			
117	BRASS AND WOOD PADDED FOOT STOOL AND SMALL SIDE TABLE	155	2 SEATER SOFA		
118	4 X HIGH BACKED GREEN PADDED CHAIRS		STAG CHEST OF 5 DRAWERS		
		157	STAG CHEST OF 7 DRAWERS		

119 SMALL EMBROIDED ROD BACK CHAIR

**79** SPARE

158	LAMPS AND PLATES	195	HOTPOINT DRYER		
159	STAG CHEST OF 5 DRAWERS	196	BEKO WASHING MACHINE		
160	HORSE BRASSES, COPPER WARE ETC	197	LINCAT TABLE TOP COOKER		
161	STAG NEST OF 4 DRAWERSAND A BEDSIDE	198	BOSCH TASSIMO COFFEE MACHINE		
162	CABINET QTY OF BRASS WARE	199	HOTPOINT FRIDGE FREEZER		
163	2 X BEDSIDE CABINETS AND A CHEST OF 4	200	SPARE		
103	DRAWERS	201	SPARE		
164	MURANO AND GLASS WARE	202	SPARE		
165	QTY OF LP RECORDS	203	DUMBWAITER		
166	QTY OF STAINLESS STEEL T-POTS	204	SMALL COFFEE TABLE AND 1 OTHER		
167	DRESSING CHEST AND A CHEST OF 3 DRAWERS	205	SEWING PATTERNS		
168		206	GARDEN TOOLS		
169	PANASONIC DVD RECORDER	207	PLATED AND PEWTER WARE		
170	PAPER SHREDDER	208	2 X SQUARE DINING TABLES		
171	RATTAN STOOL, VASE, 2 X CLOTHES AIRERS,	209	WALL CLOCK		
470	SIGN AND TRAY	210	DERRYS CLOCK PICTURE		
	WHATNOT TABLE AND FOLDING TABLE	211	3 X LARGE TABLE LAMPS		
173	2 X SQUARE DINING TABLES	212	SINGER SEWING MACHINE		
174	WEDGEWOOD COFFEE SET	213	SPARE		
175	HOOVER UPRIGHT CLEANER	214	SPARE		
176	2 X HALFMOON TABLES	215	SPARE		
177		216	BISSELL UPRIGHT CLEANER		
178	4 X FIRE GUARDS	217	UPLIGHTER		
	WEDGEWOOD "GOLDEN GLORY" DINING SET	218	SMITHS ENFIELD WALL CLOCK		
180	VISITECH TV VOW HAUS UPRIGHT CLEANER	219	CLOWN PUPPET		
181	LORD OF THE RINGS PICTURE	220	SALT SHAKERS AND ELECTRIC KETTLES		
182		221	DISPLAY SIDEBOARD		
183	SQUARE KITCHEN TABLE GLASS AND ORIENTAL BOWLS	222	TRAVEL/TOOL TRUNK		
184		223	2 X SQUARE DINING TABLES		
185	EXTENDING TABLE AND 6 CHAIRS ( 2 CARVERS)	224	QTY OF TRAYS		
186	LARGE WEDGEWOOD DINNER SET	225	2 X WET SUITS, FLIPPERS AND CHILDS LIFE JACKET		
187	2 X SERVING TRAYS	226	DOUBLE DUVAN		
188	MIRROR	227	GARDEN HOSE ON REEL AND FOLIGE SCREEN		
189	PANASONIC TV (GREY)	228	MAIL SORTER, 2 X TABLE LAMPS ETC		
190	3 X BOXES OF ELECTRIC SWITCHED, PLUGS ETC	229	TROLLEY, FOOTREST, NEST OF 5 TABLES		
191	TABLE OF MISC	230	SHIP PICTURE		
192	CADAC BBQ AND FOLDING TABLE AND CHAIRS	231	ORNATE DRESSING SCREEN		
193	CAMPING GAS HOB	232	HEATER AND 2 X HAIR DRYERS		
194	SAILBARYS MICROWAVE	233	HALF MOON SIDE TABLE AND SIDE TABLE		

234	KILBARE DOUBLE DUVAN	273	SPARE		
235	METAL PRESS	274	QTY OF FOOTBALL BOOKS AND MAGAZINE		
236	PICTURES	275	UNIVERSAL HOOK SET AND ROLLER TRUCKS		
237	PANASONIC CLEANER	276	TIN ROUNDABOUT TOY		
238	SMALL PAIR OF STEPS	277	SOCKET SET AND 1 OTHER		
239	DROPLEAF TABLE	278	QTY OF VINTAGE CAR BOOKS AND RACING		
240	METAL FRAME BUNK BEDS	279	MAGAZINES SPARE		
241	3 X WICKER DOLL SEATS				
242	3 X CHAIRS (DARK WOOD AND RATTAN)	280	ELVIS PLATES		
243	PAPER SHREDDER	281	QTY OF BEER MATS		
244	2 X SMALL PINE SIDE TABLES AND 3 X PINE	282	TITANIC SOUVENIR BROCHURE,POOL DOLPHIN ETC		
245	CHAIRS (LIGHT WOOD)		RECORD AND STANLEY WOOD WORKING PLANES		
246	QTY OF BOOKS	284	SPARE		
247	MARERIAL	285	DIY BOWL LAMP		
248	LOFT HATCH LADDER	286	ELVIS DISPLAY PLATES IN SHAPE OF GUITAR		
249	QTY OF CHANNELL LIGHTING AND SAFTY	287	SHELF OF AMERICANA		
250	SYSTEM BOXED DROPLEAF TABLE	288	QTY OF 45 RECORDS		
251	GARDEN LOUNGER AND PILLOWS/CUSHIONS	289	BRUSH SET		
252	3 X PICTURES	290	MAHJONG SET		
253	2 X ARM CHAIRS	291	SPARE		
254	MOBILITY SCOOTER (KEYS IN CABINET)	292	ORIENTAL LACQUERED BOX BITS ETC		
255	BENCH CHOP SAW PLUS BLADE	293	SPARE		
256	SPARE	294	LP, 45 RECORDS, CDS AND DVDS		
257	BOX OF MISC	295	2 X ARM CHAIRS AND 1 OTHER		
258	TYPE WRITTER	296	LARGE QTY OF FIRE GUARDS		
259	CIGARETTE CARDS, PICTURES ETC	297	HEATER		
260	ECHO DOT	298	TUDOR LAWN AERATOR		
261	PLATED WARE	299	GLASS FRONT DISPLAY SHELF AND SERVING TROLLEY		
262	QTY OF LETTERS	300	CANDLE AND HOLDERS		
263	MOBILE PHONES, IPODS, CAMERAS (SPARES OR REPAIRS)	301	QTY OF CASSETTE TAPES		
264	SPARE				
265	RACING CAR MEMORABILIA				
266	SHELLS				
267	SPARE				
268	SCRAP BOOK, VINTAGE MAGAZINES ETC				
269	SPARE				
270	CLOCK BAROMETER				
271	VINTAGE BOOKS ETC				
272	BOXED TOY CARS				

## Shobrook Auctions Ltd

Reg. in England and Wales No. 4470626 +44 (0) 1752 663 341 www

www.shobrook.co.uk

## Shobrook Auctions Ltd

Reg. in England and Wales No. 4470626 +44 (0) 1752 663 341 www.shobrook.co.uk

Lot No.	Description	Bid (£)	Lot No.	Description	Bid (£)	
PLEASE TELEPHONE TO SEE IF YOU WERE SUCCESSFUL.			PLEASE TELEPHONE TO SEE IF YOU WERE SUCCESSFUL.			
Name			Name			
Telephone No.			Telephone No.			
Signature			Signature			
	•	_		•		

ALL THE ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AND COLLECTED WITHIN 24 HOURS

ALL BIDS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR CONDITIONS OF SALE & BUYERS PREMIUM (18.5% + VAT - SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO VAT)

ALL THE ITEMS MUST BE PAID FOR AND COLLECTED WITHIN 24 HOURS

ALL BIDS ARE SUBJECT TO OUR CONDITIONS OF SALE & BUYERS PREMIUM (18.5% + VAT - SOME LOTS ARE SUBJECT TO VAT)